
                       WIAA Division 1 Sub-Sectional
                     Neenah Memorial Park, Neenah, WI
                       Hosted by Neenah High School
                                10/20/2020
               ========== BOYS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    34  Neenah                            (17:09.0  85:44.6 0:58.6)
================================================
  1      2  Austin Henderson        11   16:39.8
  2      3  Trenton Bauer           12   16:41.8
  3      8  Josh Ryan               11   17:19.6
  4      9  Jack Dorner             10   17:25.0
  5     12  Zach Ziegert            12   17:38.4
  6   ( 13) Tyler Backes            12   17:42.0
  7   ( 21) Henry Larsen            12   17:59.5

  2.    41  Hortonville                       (17:13.5  86:07.1 1:10.9)
================================================
  1      1  Charlie Wirth           12   16:34.0
  2      5  Adam Escudero           12   16:59.4
  3      6  Aidan Paschke           11   17:04.4
  4     14  Tommy Rose              10   17:44.4
  5     15  Darin Horneck           11   17:44.9
  6   ( 17) Caleb Hoyer             12   17:49.0
  7   ( 19) Noah Reynolds           11   17:54.8

  3.    70  Fox Valley Lutheran               (17:37.8  88:08.9 2:01.7)
================================================
  1      4  Luke Donart             12   16:50.4
  2      7  Caleb Zernicke          11   17:05.8
  3     11  Drew Homan              11   17:29.4
  4     18  Logan Boehm             12   17:51.2
  5     30  Dawson Dieck            12   18:52.1
  6   ( 37) Gabriel Kramer          11   19:29.1
  7   ( 40) Zachary Rusch           11   19:39.5

  4.   108  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln          (18:10.9  90:54.2 1:28.7)
================================================
  1     10  Noah Dalege             12   17:25.6
  2     16  Colin Welnitz           10   17:47.0
  3     23  Lukas Erickson          12   18:11.9
  4     28  Nathan Hammer           12   18:35.4
  5     31  Max Hetze               9    18:54.3
  6   ( 41) Zach Schaeffer          11   19:43.3
  7   ( 43) Jacob Khang             11   19:52.9

  5.   122  Shawano Community                 (18:18.3  91:31.5 0:36.0)
================================================
  1     20  Ethan Onesti            9    17:56.2
  2     24  Aidan Preston           10   18:12.0
  3     25  Connor Chelberg         9    18:24.3
  4     26  Will Chelberg           9    18:26.8
  5     27  Alec White              10   18:32.2
  6   ( 29) Andon Chelberg          9    18:39.0
  7   ( 36) Ethan Chelberg          12   19:23.5

  6.   193  New London                        (19:33.3  97:46.5 1:05.4)
================================================
  1     33  Mac Voight              11   19:04.0
  2     35  Evan Kedinger           10   19:18.1
  3     38  Logan Horn              10   19:30.5
  4     42  Nick Tews               10   19:44.5
  5     45  Luke Heideman           9    20:09.4
  6   ( 48) Gavin Hutchison         12   21:00.1
  7   ( 54) Jed Guerin              11   22:17.7



  7.   198  Antigo                            (19:41.4  98:26.9 2:12.4)
================================================
  1     22  Logan Edwards           12   18:11.1
  2     39  Matt Sveda              12   19:33.0
  3     44  Logan Higgins           10   20:08.3
  4     46  James Meade             9    20:11.0
  5     47  Kaiden Schlick          9    20:23.5
  6   ( 49) Karl Busse              10   21:00.3

  8.   219  Waupaca                           (20:32.0  102:40.0 3:00.9)
================================================
  1     32  Rogney Tyler            12   19:00.6
  2     34  Brett Nimmer            11   19:12.2
  3     50  Brock Keil              11   21:11.6
  4     51  Ian Sherman             9    21:14.1
  5     52  Andrew Jones            11   22:01.5
  6   ( 53) Gage Anderson           10   22:16.2
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                       WIAA Division 1 Sub-Sectional
                     Neenah Memorial Park, Neenah, WI
                       Hosted by Neenah High School
                                10/20/2020
                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Charlie Wirth      12   Hortonville                       16:34.0  5:20  t 
    2    2 Austin Henderson   11   Neenah                            16:39.8  5:22  t 
    3    3 Trenton Bauer      12   Neenah                            16:41.8  5:23  t 
    4    4 Luke Donart        12   Fox Valley Lutheran               16:50.4  5:26  i 
    5    5 Adam Escudero      12   Hortonville                       16:59.4  5:29  t 
    6    6 Aidan Paschke      11   Hortonville                       17:04.4  5:30  t 
    7    7 Caleb Zernicke     11   Fox Valley Lutheran               17:05.8  5:31  i 
    8    8 Josh Ryan          11   Neenah                            17:19.6  5:35  t 
    9    9 Jack Dorner        10   Neenah                            17:25.0  5:37  t 
   10   10 Noah Dalege        12   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln          17:25.6  5:37  i 
   11   11 Drew Homan         11   Fox Valley Lutheran               17:29.4  5:38  i 
   12   12 Zach Ziegert       12   Neenah                            17:38.4  5:41  t 
   13   13 Tyler Backes       12   Neenah                            17:42.0  5:42  t 
   14   14 Tommy Rose         10   Hortonville                       17:44.4  5:43  t 
   15   15 Darin Horneck      11   Hortonville                       17:44.9  5:43  t 
   16   16 Colin Welnitz      10   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln          17:47.0  5:44  i 
   17   17 Caleb Hoyer        12   Hortonville                       17:49.0  5:45  t 
   18   18 Logan Boehm        12   Fox Valley Lutheran               17:51.2  5:45    
   19   19 Noah Reynolds      11   Hortonville                       17:54.8  5:46  t 
   20   20 Ethan Onesti       9    Shawano Community                 17:56.2  5:47    
   21   21 Henry Larsen       12   Neenah                            17:59.5  5:48  t 
   22   22 Logan Edwards      12   Antigo                            18:11.1  5:52    
   23   23 Lukas Erickson     12   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln          18:11.9  5:52    
   24   24 Aidan Preston      10   Shawano Community                 18:12.0  5:52    
   25   25 Connor Chelberg    9    Shawano Community                 18:24.3  5:56    
   26   26 Will Chelberg      9    Shawano Community                 18:26.8  5:57    
   27   27 Alec White         10   Shawano Community                 18:32.2  5:58    
   28   28 Nathan Hammer      12   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln          18:35.4  5:59    
   29   29 Andon Chelberg     9    Shawano Community                 18:39.0  6:01    
   30   30 Dawson Dieck       12   Fox Valley Lutheran               18:52.1  6:05    
   31   31 Max Hetze          9    Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln          18:54.3  6:06    
   32   32 Rogney Tyler       12   Waupaca                           19:00.6  6:08    
   33   33 Mac Voight         11   New London                        19:04.0  6:09    
   34   34 Brett Nimmer       11   Waupaca                           19:12.2  6:11    
   35   35 Evan Kedinger      10   New London                        19:18.1  6:13    
   36   36 Ethan Chelberg     12   Shawano Community                 19:23.5  6:15    
   37   37 Gabriel Kramer     11   Fox Valley Lutheran               19:29.1  6:17    
   38   38 Logan Horn         10   New London                        19:30.5  6:17    
   39   39 Matt Sveda         12   Antigo                            19:33.0  6:18    
   40   40 Zachary Rusch      11   Fox Valley Lutheran               19:39.5  6:20    
   41   41 Zach Schaeffer     11   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln          19:43.3  6:21    
   42   42 Nick Tews          10   New London                        19:44.5  6:22    
   43   43 Jacob Khang        11   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln          19:52.9  6:24    
   44   44 Logan Higgins      10   Antigo                            20:08.3  6:29    
   45   45 Luke Heideman      9    New London                        20:09.4  6:30    
   46   46 James Meade        9    Antigo                            20:11.0  6:30    
   47   47 Kaiden Schlick     9    Antigo                            20:23.5  6:34    
   48   48 Gavin Hutchison    12   New London                        21:00.1  6:46    
   49   49 Karl Busse         10   Antigo                            21:00.3  6:46    
   50   50 Brock Keil         11   Waupaca                           21:11.6  6:50    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   51 Ian Sherman        9    Waupaca                           21:14.1  6:51    
   52   52 Andrew Jones       11   Waupaca                           22:01.5  7:06    
   53   53 Gage Anderson      10   Waupaca                           22:16.2  7:11    
   54   54 Jed Guerin         11   New London                        22:17.7  7:11    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


